Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506083EN   page 1
March 5, 2024 6:39 PM
Dimensional Details
Streetworks
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information  page 2

March 5, 2024 6:39 PM
IFLD Infrastructure Flood SeriesStreetworks
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: IFLD-S-SA3-A-940-U-66-Y-AP-10K-PR7
Product Family Light Engine Drive Current Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
IFLD-S SA2=2 Squares
SA3=3 Squares
SA6=6 Squares
A=600mA
B=800mA
C=1000mA
D=1200mA
E =1500mA
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 5700K
827=80CRI, 2700K
830=80CRI, 3000K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
AMB=Amber, 590nm 2, 3, 16
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V 21
9=347V
11=NEMA 1H x 1V 5
22=NEMA 2H x 2V 5
33=NEMA 3H x 3V 5
44=NEMA 4H x 4V 5
55=NEMA 5H X 5V 5
66=NEMA 6H x 6V 5
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow 5
5MQ=Type V Square Medium 5
5WQ=Type V Square Wide 5
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I 5
ADJA=Adjustable Arm Direct Pole Mount
C=Slipfitter, 3" O.D. (Cord through housing)
S=Slipfitter, 3" O.D. (Leads through slipfitter)
Y=Yoke
P=Pendant
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
WH=WhiteIFLD-M SA4=4 Squares
IFLD-L SA7=7 Squares
SA8=8 Squares 1
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately)